O < o g w NN

P = T = S S S U S
o U1 W N P O

COMMITTEE/SUBCOMMITTEE AMENDMENT

Bill No. CS/HB 1549 (2024)
Amendment No.2

COMMITTEE/SUBCOMMITTEE ACTION

ADOPTED __ (Y/N)

ADOPTED AS AMENDED __(Yy/N)

ADOPTED W/O OBJECTION __ (Y/N)

FAILED TO ADOPT __(Yy/N)

WITHDRAWN __ (Y/N)

OTHER -

Committee/Subcommittee hearing bill: Health & Human Services
Committee

Representative Grant offered the following:

Amendment (with title amendment)

Remove lines 2629-2730 and lines 3669-3687 and lines 3800-
3884 and lines 4503-4579 and lines 4776-5000 and lines 6185-6245
and lines 7598-7616

TITLE AMENDMENT
Remove lines 273-300 and insert:
criteria; amending s. 456.073, F.S.; requiring the
Remove lines 394-396 and insert:

compact; amending s. 458.311, F.S.;

0672123 = h1l549 - line 2629.docx
Published On: 2/14/2024 5:58:25 PM
Page 1 of 2



17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

COMMITTEE/SUBCOMMITTEE AMENDMENT

Bill No. CS/HB 1549 (2024)
Amendment No.2

Remove lines 406-408 and insert:
amending s. 458.314, F.S.; authorizing
Remove lines 443-447 and insert:
Medicine, respectively, to adopt rules; creating s. 464.0121,
F.S.; providing that
Remove lines 474-483 and insert:
Nursing; creating s. 458.3129 and 459.074, F.S.; providing that
Remove lines 593-594 and insert:
ss. 486.028, 486.031, and 486.102, F.S.; exempting from
licensure requirements
Remove line 746 and insert:

475.01, 475.611, 517.191, and

672123 - h1l549 - line 2629.docx

Published On: 2/14/2024 5:58:25 PM
Page 2 of 2




