COMMITTEE/SUBCOMMITTEE AMENDMENT

Bill No. CS/HB 1549 (2024)

Amendment No.2

COMMITTEE/SUBCOMMITTEE ACTION (Y/N) ADOPTED ADOPTED AS AMENDED (Y/N) ADOPTED W/O OBJECTION (Y/N) FAILED TO ADOPT (Y/N) WITHDRAWN (Y/N) OTHER Committee/Subcommittee hearing bill: Health & Human Services 1 2 Committee 3 Representative Grant offered the following: 4 5 Amendment (with title amendment) Remove lines 2629-2730 and lines 3669-3687 and lines 3800-6 7 3884 and lines 4503-4579 and lines 4776-5000 and lines 6185-6245 8 and lines 7598-7616 9 10 11 _____ 12 TITLE AMENDMENT Remove lines 273-300 and insert: 13 14 criteria; amending s. 456.073, F.S.; requiring the 15 Remove lines 394-396 and insert: compact; amending s. 458.311, F.S.; 16 672123 - h1549 - line 2629.docx Published On: 2/14/2024 5:58:25 PM

Page 1 of 2

COMMITTEE/SUBCOMMITTEE AMENDMENT

Bill No. CS/HB 1549 (2024)

Amendment No.2

17	Remove lines 406-408 and insert:
18	amending s. 458.314, F.S.; authorizing
19	Remove lines 443-447 and insert:
20	Medicine, respectively, to adopt rules; creating s. 464.0121,
21	F.S.; providing that
22	Remove lines 474-483 and insert:
23	Nursing; creating s. 458.3129 and 459.074, F.S.; providing that
24	Remove lines 593-594 and insert:
25	ss. 486.028, 486.031, and 486.102, F.S.; exempting from
26	licensure requirements
27	Remove line 746 and insert:
28	475.01, 475.611, 517.191, and
	672123 - h1549 - line 2629.docx
	Published On: 2/14/2024 5:58:25 PM
	Page 2 of 2